
Andrei Maria
Programator

Dep: IT

Tel:

Email:

0722.123.462

maria.andrei@mycompany.ro

Balmus Marian
Contabil

Dep: Contabilitate

Tel:

Email:

0722.123.459

marian.balmus@mycompany.ro

Barbu Nicusor
Ambalator

Dep: Productie

Tel:

Email:

0722.123.466

nicusor.barbu@mycompany.ro

Bordea Alexandru
Manager Productie

Dep: Conducere

Tel:

Email:

0722.123.458

alexandru.bordea@mycompany.ro

Camataru Livia
Informatician

Dep: IT

Tel:

Email:

0722.123.464

livia.camataru@mycompany.ro

Dinica Robert
Director Vanzari

Dep: Conducere

Tel:

Email:

0722.123.457

robert.dinica@mycompany.ro

Enache Doru
Instalator

Dep: Productie

Tel:

Email:

0722.123.469

doru.enache@mycompany.ro

Florescu Adriana
Contabil

Dep: Contabilitate

Tel:

Email:

0722.123.468

adriana.florescu@mycompany.ro

Furdui Nelu
Director General

Dep: Conducere

Tel:

Email:

0722.123.456

nelu.furdui@mycompany.ro

Grigorescu George
Sudor

Dep: Productie

Tel:

Email:

0722.123.460

george.grigorescu@mycompany.ro


